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CLOONOURWNE

_.? i OLG St.Vith
ARDOC V.0.G.

Jil ROSEWICK
OLV Eifel
Strecke : DB

Lange : 5110m (Steigung 145m)
Zeit : 1:33:08 (18'14"/km)

00:09:42 248m
00:06:30 00:16:12 349m
00:21:15 00:37:27 1346m
00:09:48 00:47:15 507m
00:09:19 00:56:34 621m
00:14:20 01:10:54 824m
00:10:25 01:21:19 549m
00:08:43 01:30:02 326m
00:02:30 01:32:32 98m
00:00:36 01:33:08 97m

BEL Meisterschaft Langdistanz

Schlierbach 4.9.2022
0O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

39'07"/km
18'37"/km
15'47"/km
19'20"/km
15'00"/km
17'24"/km
18'58"/km
26'44"/km
25'31"/km

6'11"/km

1/1 0.K.
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